ADM3491-1* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 11/01/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Application Notes
• AN-960: RS-485/RS-422 Circuit Implementation Guide
Data Sheet

Data Sheet ADM3491-1
Rev. C | Page 13 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Ordering Quantity
ADM3491ANZ-1 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Plastic DIP N-14
ADM3491AR-1 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline [SOIC] R-14
ADM3491ARZ-1 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline [SOIC] R-14
ADM3491ARZ-1REEL −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline [SOIC] R-14  2,500
ADM3491ARZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline [SOIC] R-14  1,000
ADM3491ARU-1 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3491ARU-1REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline [TSSOP] RU-16  2,500
ADM3491ARUZ-1 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3491ARUZ-1REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline [TSSOP] RU-16  2,500
ADM3491ARUZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline [TSSOP] RU-16  1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ADM3491-1 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 14 of 16
NOTES
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.